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
water well. Wonderful bldg. site. JUST REDUCED-$19,500- Call Marilyn. 
EXCELLENT RESIDENTIAL LOT loc. on Cottonwood Drive in Colby, KS. 
Beautiful mature pine trees with a prime location.  $39,000.  Call Rock. 
NEW RESIDENTIAL LOT Woofter Addition, Colby, Ks.$25,000. Call Rock. 
145 W 4th Colby, KS   Soup, Salad, Sub & Pizza Shop. Everything you 
need to start business. All the equipment stays.  Price Reduced. Call Tom   
180 W 6th 2,750 square ft. brick office building.  $65,000  Call Rock!   
410 N. Franklin Ideal office location, brick exterior, open floor plan, 2 yr. old 
roof.  Lease possible.  Join the “Main Street Gang!”  Call Pat for details. 
1200 W 4th Colby, KS Very well established & turn key business.  In-
cludes all inventory:  hot tubs, chemicals & equipment.  Chances like 
this don’t come very often.  For complete details, call Tom. 

Homeland Realty & Auction 

 
 
 
 
 

 

1675 W. 4th Colby 6,000 sq. ft.  
office/retail bldg. plus 4,500 sq. 
ft. Warehouse w/dock.  May be 
leased. Reduced Price! Call Pat! 

200 N Franklin 13,000+ sq. ft. with 
5 or 6 offices, 3 bathrooms, 2 park-
ing lots, 3 overhead doors.  Easy 
access from main street.  Call Tom! 

 

   1055 S. Range  462-8255 
www.homelandre.com 

Call Pat 
443-3261 

 

 

 
 

 
NEW LISTING 

985 E. 6th   $110,000 
A home with a heart awaits you in 
this traditional brick ranch offering 4 
bedrooms, 2 baths, main floor laun-
dry and so much more.  Every room 
has been updated from the spacious 
master bedroom to the basement 
family room and game area.  Enjoy 
your evenings on the spacious deck 
overlooking a great private back 
yard.  It’s a great place for your 
family. Call Pat for your tour today! 

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

4.4 +/- Tract
Just S. of colby

In NE/4 17-9-33 $15,000

Reduced Price!!
Traditional Charmer

655 W. Cedar $62,000

NEWER LISTING
So very nice!

540 W. Cherry $56,500

Attractive Home
3 BR, 2 bath - Charmer

450 W. 5th $112,500

Many updates
4 BR, 2 bath - Brick
1115 Maize $142,500

Everything you want.
5 BR, 4 bath, 2 car garage
1060 Wheatridge $178,500

You Must View!
Unbelievable features

1818 Harvey Ct. $244,900

Beautiful Woodwork
Open Rooms

1065 W. 3rd $86,500

Lower, Lower Price
Land, Home & More
Menlo, KS $79,900

SELDEN, KS
4 BR, 1,680 sq. feet

105 S. Illinois $69,900 “an agent outselling”
Lender Owned
Brewster Home

202 Kansas $27,900

REDUCED

LOOK

REDUCED MOlly IS 
rEady tO 

lISt & SEll 
yOur HOME.

REDUCED

315 S. Grant. Friday, June 11 from 
5 - 8 p.m. and Saturday, June 12 
from 8 a.m.- noon. Golf clubs, 4-pc. 
Queen bedroom set, dishes, book-
case, sports equipment, bikes, sofa 
hide-a-bed, holiday decorations, 
cookware, child desk, movies/
games and miscellaneous. Some-
thing for everyone.

---6/9---6/11---

4-H Building in Colby. Friday, June 
11 from 5 p.m. - 8 p.m. and Satur-
day, June 12 from 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Infant/toddler boy clothing, girls 
and adult clothing. Nice toys, LP 
furnace, house items, home décor 
and much more!

---6/9---6/11---

440 N. Riddle. Yard sale in back 
yard. June 10, 11, & 12 from 8 a.m. 
- 5 p.m. Girls clothes 4-6, mens & 
women’s clothes and lots of miscel-
laneous.

---6/7---6/11---

725 Woofter Ave. Friday, June 11 
from 3 - 8 p.m. and Saturday, June 
12 from 8 a.m. - ? Mens jeans sizes 
34-31, girls jeans size 5, 6, &7, girls 
clothes, kitchenware, furniture, 
etc.

---6/7---6/11---

Next Reiner doors on Hill Street 
in Colby. Saturday, June 12 from 8 
a.m. - ?? Miscellaneous items from 
shop to household.

---6/7---6/11---

1730 Harvey. Saturday, June 12 
from 8 a.m. - ? Baby clothes sizes 
0-9 months, appliances, dishes and 
miscellaneous  items.

---6/7---6/11---

Oakley School Cafeteria, 7th & 
Main in Oakley, KS. Saturday, June 
12 from 8 a.m. - 3 p.m. Geraldine’s 
Sugar Cookies and Parker’s Spicy 
Mustard.

---6/7---6/11----
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